04-04-2001

A10581.40

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET JULE PATENTS ONLY

Patent and Trademark

er of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original

	101667 <u>814</u>	ademarks. Frease resort the accached original	
	name of conveying party(les): HENRICUS GODEFRIDUS RAFAEL MAAS MARIA HENRICA WILHELMINA ANTONIA VAN DEURZEN	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION	
1000	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address: Street Address: 1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS City: NEW YORK State: NEW YORK Zip: 10021	
02/27/200	3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
02/	Security Agreement Change of Terms	X X	
30	Other Other JANUARY 18, 2001		
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, is JANUARY 18, 2001		
ma	A. Patent Application No.(s) 69/763841 Additional numbers attached?	B. Patent No.(s) X Yes	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
03/02/2001 SN 02 FC:581	Internal Address: Street Address: 580 White Plains Road ATREE :00000000000000000000000000000000000	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to X Deposit Account	
		8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270 (Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief any attached copy is a true copy of the orbital steven R. Biren, Reg.No. 26,531	regoing information is true and correct and lament.	
	h	g cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PHN	17.	504

(Rev. 6-93) REGORDATION FORT C				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tr documents or copy thereof.	ademarks: Please record the attached original			
Name of conveying party(les):				
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
HENRICUS GODEFRIDUS RAFAEL MAAS MARIA HENRICA WILHELMINA ANTONIA VAN DEURZEN	Name: U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION			
	Internal Address:			
and the second of conveying particling	Street Address: 1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	City: NEW YORK State: NEW YORK Zip: 10021			
Yes No				
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
X Assignment Merger	Yes No			
Security Agreement				
	X			
Change of Terms				
Othon				
Other				
Execution Date: JANUARY 18, 2001				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, is JANUARY 18, 2001				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	X			
Additional numbers attached?	Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00			
Street Address: 580 White Plains Road				
City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>10591</u>	Enclosed Authorized to X Deposit Account			
	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief the regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the or the lament.				
Steven R. Biren, Reg.No. 26,531	2/27/d			
Name of Person Signing	ature Date			
1 Maria number of pages includin	a correct shoot attachments and document: 2			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

to U.S. Philips Corporat whose business address the application for a Uni	ion (hereinafter "Assignee		f the State of Delaware,
is executed concurre	ntly herewith 'us on		
was executed by me/	filed	•••••	
[] is Serial No	ication No PCT/EP00/	05915 filed 26 June 2000,	
[A] is international Appl	ication No	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
continuations and extensissue all Patents on said covenant that I have full any facts known to me rexecute all divisional, co	sions thereof, and authorize improvements or resulting right so to do, and agree especting said improvement in the improvement	tents which may be granted therefor, and a ze and request the Commissioner of Patent g therefrom to said Assignee as assignee of that I will communicate to said Assignee of ents and testify in any legal proceeding, sig- lications, make all rightful oaths and gener gns and nominees, to obtain and enforce pro-	s and Trademarks to If the entire interest and or its representatives and lawful papers, rally do everything
18 January 2001 Date	(sign name here) (print name here)	Henricus Godefridus Rafael MAAS	, Assignor
	(sign name here)	My D	, Assignor

Maria Henrica Wilhelmina Antonia

VAN DEURZEN

18 January 2001

(print name here)

RECORDED: 02/27/2001

Date

PATENT REEL: 011638 FRAME: 0358